
JO Bench Press-Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

181 Teenage  (16-17) 142.50Jacob Lewis OK 16 177 0.000.00 142.50

220 Youth  (12-13) 235.00Shane Ratcliff TX 12 200 75.0097.50 62.50



JO Bench Press-Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

066 Kids   (8-9) 105.00Maximus Crofton LA 8 60 50.0032.50 22.50

088 Kids   (10-11) 179.00Matthias Algarin MN 10 87 81.5057.50 40.00

088 Kids   (8-9) 105.00Nolan Harrier FL 9 85 45.0040.00 20.00

105 Teenage  (14-15) 267.50Jorge Saldana TX 15 105 127.5080.00 60.00

105 Youth  (12-13) 177.50Noah Crofton LA 12 99 75.0065.00 37.50

114 Youth  (12-13) 57.50Doug Newcomer TX 13 107 0.000.00 57.50

132 Teenage  (16-17) 222.50Jacob Monaco-Sunder MN 16 131 90.0070.00 62.50

148 Military/ Masters  (45-49) 92.50Douglas Newcomer TX 46 146 0.000.00 92.50

148 Teenage  (16-17) 310.00Timothy Infinger MN 17 145 137.50105.00 67.50

148 Teenage  (16-17) 247.50Tyler Claseman MN 17 138 110.0085.00 52.50

220 Youth  (12-13) 222.50Alexander Warren TX 13 205 90.0087.50 45.00

242 Teenage  (18-19) 410.00Colten Rhodes OK 19 236 0.00260.00 150.00

275 Teenage  (18-19) 765.00Matt Sohmer NY 18 266 295.00345.00 125.00

275 Youth  (12-13) 420.50Joseph Pena TX 13 272 148.00182.50 90.00190.00 155.00

308 Teenage  (16-17) 572.50Raul Loza TX 17 284 205.00240.00 127.50247.50

308+ Teenage  (16-17) 642.50Michael Reyes TX 17 326 235.00275.00 132.50285.00 140.00



JO Deadlift - Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

066 Kids   (6-7) 25.00Ethan Sunder MN 6 51 25.000.00 0.00

114 Youth  (12-13) 112.50Dominic Sunder MN 13 113 75.000.00 37.50



JO Full Power-Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

088 Youth  (12-13) 182.50Dawson Denman 13 85 75.0067.50 40.0075.00 80.00

088 Youth  (12-13) 152.50Hunter Angelo TX 12 84 67.5052.50 32.50

097 Kids   (10-11) 175.00Victor Davila TX 11 96 77.5065.00 32.50

114 Teenage  (14-15) 315.00Fabian Osorio TX 15 111 125.00117.50 72.50122.50

123 Teenage  (14-15) 347.50Garrett Kelso TX 15 120 150.00127.50 70.00

148 Teenage  (18-19) 556.00Tanner Surratt TX 18 145 236.00185.00 135.00

165 Teenage  (16-17) 477.50Juan Santos TX 17 164 170.00170.00 137.50

181 Teenage  (16-17) 552.50Troy Angelo TX 16 173 242.50200.00 110.00 250.00

181 Teenage  (16-17) 400.00Sean Peace TX 17 179 175.00125.00 100.00

181 Teenage  (18-19) 705.00Robert Johnson TX 19 178 282.50275.00 147.50

198 Teenage  (18-19) 520.00Barry Authenreith TX 19 194 215.00202.50 102.50

220 Teenage  (14-15) 475.00Nathaniel Flores TX 15 212 182.50170.00 122.50

220 Teenage  (16-17) 507.50Zachery Adams 17 202 210.00185.00 112.50

220 Youth  (12-13) 235.00Shane Ratcliff TX 12 200 75.0097.50 62.50

242 Teenage  (18-19) 598.00Seth La TX 18 239 182.50233.00 182.50233.50



JO Full Power-Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

066 Kids   (8-9) 105.00Maximus Crofton LA 8 60 50.0032.50 22.50

088 Kids   (10-11) 179.00Matthias Algarin MN 10 87 81.5057.50 40.00

088 Kids   (8-9) 105.00Nolan Harrier FL 9 85 45.0040.00 20.00

097 Kids   (10-11) 182.50Aaron Ellis NY 11 97 67.5070.00 45.00

105 Teenage  (14-15) 267.50Jorge Saldana TX 15 105 127.5080.00 60.00

105 Youth  (12-13) 177.50Noah Crofton LA 12 99 75.0065.00 37.50

114 Youth  (12-13) 293.50Evan Pittman FL 13 113 133.50105.00 55.00

132 Kids   (10-11) 237.50Levi Pate GA 11 131 102.5090.00 45.00

132 Teenage  (14-15) 280.00Landon Peery OK 15 132 127.5095.00 57.50

132 Teenage  (16-17) 437.50Sawyer Yandell TX 17 132 185.00165.00 87.50 192.50

132 Teenage  (16-17) 222.50Jacob Monaco-Sunder MN 16 131 90.0070.00 62.50

132 Youth  (12-13) 157.50Noah Summers LA 12 129 72.5052.50 32.50

148 Teenage  (14-15) 337.50Patrick Edwards OK 15 147 150.00122.50 65.00

148 Teenage  (16-17) 380.00James Mcilwaine UK 17 145 160.00140.00 80.00

148 Teenage  (16-17) 310.00Timothy Infinger MN 17 145 137.50105.00 67.50

148 Teenage  (16-17) 247.50Tyler Claseman MN 17 138 110.0085.00 52.50

148 Youth  (12-13) 232.50Colton Kinnamon OK 13 148 97.5085.00 50.00

165 Teenage  (14-15) 465.50Raynard Taylor TX 14 159 202.50165.50 97.50

198 Youth  (12-13) 222.50Christopher Delouche LA 12 183 105.0075.00 42.50

220 Teenage  (14-15) 585.00Stephen Brisker GA 15 204 232.50210.00 142.50 147.50

220 Youth  (12-13) 222.50Alexander Warren TX 13 205 90.0087.50 45.00

275 Teenage  (18-19) 765.00Matt Sohmer NY 18 266 295.00345.00 125.00

275 Youth  (12-13) 420.50Joseph Pena TX 13 272 148.00182.50 90.00190.00 155.00

308 Teenage  (16-17) 572.50Raul Loza TX 17 284 205.00240.00 127.50247.50

308+ Teenage  (16-17) 642.50Michael Reyes TX 17 326 235.00275.00 132.50285.00 140.00



JO Push-Pull-Assisted

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

114 Youth  (12-13) 293.50Evan Pittman FL 13 113 133.50105.00 55.00

220 Youth  (12-13) 235.00Shane Ratcliff TX 12 200 75.0097.50 62.50



JO Push-Pull-Raw

Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association

Final Report of Events

066 Kids   (8-9) 105.00Maximus Crofton LA 8 60 50.0032.50 22.50

066 Kids   (8-9) 45.00Zachary Sunder MN 9 62 30.000.00 15.00

088 Kids   (10-11) 179.00Matthias Algarin MN 10 87 81.5057.50 40.00

088 Kids   (8-9) 105.00Nolan Harrier FL 9 85 45.0040.00 20.00

105 Youth  (12-13) 177.50Noah Crofton LA 12 99 75.0065.00 37.50

114 Youth  (12-13) 293.50Evan Pittman FL 13 113 133.50105.00 55.00

114 Youth  (12-13) 112.50Dominic Sunder MN 13 113 75.000.00 37.50

132 Teenage  (16-17) 222.50Jacob Monaco-Sunder MN 16 131 90.0070.00 62.50

148 Junior  (20-23) 295.00Arrowdyne Chhit TX 23 144 182.500.00 112.50

148 Teenage  (16-17) 310.00Timothy Infinger MN 17 145 137.50105.00 67.50

148 Teenage  (16-17) 247.50Tyler Claseman MN 17 138 110.0085.00 52.50

220 Teenage  (14-15) 585.00Stephen Brisker GA 15 204 232.50210.00 142.50 147.50

220 Youth  (12-13) 222.50Alexander Warren TX 13 205 90.0087.50 45.00

275 Teenage  (18-19) 765.00Matt Sohmer NY 18 266 295.00345.00 125.00

275 Youth  (12-13) 420.50Joseph Pena TX 13 272 148.00182.50 90.00190.00 155.00

308 Teenage  (16-17) 572.50Raul Loza TX 17 284 205.00240.00 127.50247.50


